Development transactions over £500 in 2024

Bellamy Close and Byng Street - Affordable

JOHN ROWAN & PARTNERS LLP

SILVERDCCLTD

WSP UK LIMITED
Caledonian Road & Tollington Way

AD HOC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP
Calthorpe Street

Baily Garner

PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP
Camden Goods Yard - Affordable

DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS LLP

JOHN ROWAN & PARTNERS LLP
Camden Goods Yard - Landowner

ELENA CHIMONAS

Health at Home Therapy UK ltd

Talbots Removal

THE PRECISE DESIGN (PROJECTS) LIMITED

Canning Town Phase 3A

BNS Heating Spares Limited

SITE SALES MARKETING LTD [CSI004]
GLA Move On Phase 1 -

DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS LLP

GLA Move On Round 1 (65 units) - Phase 3

Sum of Base
Amount

33,303.00

25,923.00

880.00

6,500.00

5,296.50

4,277.50

1,019.00

2,301,302.56

47,950.56

2,253,352.00

26,470.10

2,556.50

23,913.60

30,598.13

550.00

550.00

5,275.00

24,223.13

671,108.00

137,108.00

534,000.00

775.00

775.00

4,945.64

GENERAL - EXTERNAL



Development transactions over £500 in 2024

DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS LLP
Granville Road Bid
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP
Grays Inn Road
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP
Greenwich Millennium Village
Greenwich Millennium Village Limited
Greenwich Millennium Village 2 (Plot 301) SE10
KEAZE LIMITED
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD
Greenwich Millennium Village 201
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP
Greenwich Millennium Village Phase 3
CALFORD SEADEN LLP
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED
Greenwich Millennium Village Limited
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD
Hallsville Quarter (Canning Town PH3)
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED
SITE SALES MARKETING LTD [CSI004]
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD
Isle of Dogs estates - Buybacks

WINCKWORTH SHERWOOD

4,945.64

42,478.84

42,478.84

93,427.95

93,427.95

70,946.82

70,946.82

6,787.51

1,500.00

2,800.00

2,487.51

4,000.00

4,000.00

2,370,414.92

1,750.00

3,125.00

2,328,528.49

22,971.43

14,040.00

437,754.50

3,645.50

405,960.00

28,149.00

576,351.00

576,351.00

GENERAL - EXTERNAL



Development transactions over £500 in 2024

Islington Park Street
BNS Heating Spares Limited
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP
Ladderswood Development
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP
Phoenix Place, Camden
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP
Royal Eden Docks
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED
KEAZE LIMITED
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD
Royal Eden Docks Phase 3
DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS LLP
Mount Anvil
South Samuda Regeneration

Granicus-Firmstep Ltd

LONDON COMMUNICATIONS AGENCY LTD

MICHAEL TYRRELL [CMI062]
Stewart Street
Crown Promotions

GOLDLINE CAR SERVICES LTD

LONDON BOROUGH OF TOWER HAMLETS

THE HOUSING ASSOCIATIONS' CHARITABLE TRUST

Suttons Wharf South

38,547.50

32,075.00

6,472.50

82,441.20

82,441.20

43,039.76

1,427.50

41,612.26

79,298.35

3,954.25

1,400.00

73,944.10

10,991,105.65

11,105.65

10,980,000.00

22,310.00

13,200.00

5,610.00

3,500.00

4,263.48

810.00

900.00

683.48

1,870.00

23,181.36

GENERAL - EXTERNAL



Development transactions over £500 in 2024

BNS Heating Spares Limited 16,530.00
WINCKWORTH SHERWOOD 6,651.36
Tiller Road 23,090.40
Crown Promotions 14,375.40
MICHAEL TYRRELL [CMI062] 2,100.00
Talbots Removal 6,615.00
Victoria Quarter 29,144.30
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP 29,144.30
Waltham Forest Town Hall 133,953.22
Baily Garner 59,217.60
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP 71,534.50
WINCKWORTH SHERWOOD 3,201.12
Grand Total 18,146,335.69

GENERAL - EXTERNAL



