

Development transactions over £500 in 2024

	Sum of Base Amount
<u>Bellamy Close and Byng Street - Affordable</u>	33,303.00
JOHN ROWAN & PARTNERS LLP	25,923.00
SILVER DCC LTD	880.00
WSP UK LIMITED	6,500.00
<u>Caledonian Road & Tollington Way</u>	5,296.50
AD HOC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD	4,277.50
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP	1,019.00
<u>Calthorpe Street</u>	2,301,302.56
Baily Garner	47,950.56
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP	2,253,352.00
<u>Camden Goods Yard - Affordable</u>	26,470.10
DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS LLP	2,556.50
JOHN ROWAN & PARTNERS LLP	23,913.60
<u>Camden Goods Yard - Landowner</u>	30,598.13
ELENA CHIMONAS	550.00
Health at Home Therapy UK ltd	550.00
Talbots Removal	5,275.00
THE PRECISE DESIGN (PROJECTS) LIMITED	24,223.13
<u>Canning Town Phase 3A</u>	671,108.00
BNS Heating Spares Limited	137,108.00
SITE SALES MARKETING LTD [CSI004]	534,000.00
<u>GLA Move On Phase 1 -</u>	775.00
DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS LLP	775.00
<u>GLA Move On Round 1 (65 units) - Phase 3</u>	4,945.64

Development transactions over £500 in 2024

DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS LLP	4,945.64
Granville Road Bid	42,478.84
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP	42,478.84
Grays Inn Road	93,427.95
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP	93,427.95
Greenwich Millennium Village	70,946.82
Greenwich Millennium Village Limited	70,946.82
Greenwich Millennium Village 2 (Plot 301) SE10	6,787.51
KEAZE LIMITED	1,500.00
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP	2,800.00
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD	2,487.51
Greenwich Millennium Village 201	4,000.00
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP	4,000.00
Greenwich Millennium Village Phase 3	2,370,414.92
CALFORD SEADEN LLP	1,750.00
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED	3,125.00
Greenwich Millennium Village Limited	2,328,528.49
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP	22,971.43
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD	14,040.00
Hallsville Quarter (Canning Town PH3)	437,754.50
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED	3,645.50
SITE SALES MARKETING LTD [CSI004]	405,960.00
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD	28,149.00
Isle of Dogs estates - Buybacks	576,351.00
WINCKWORTH SHERWOOD	576,351.00

Development transactions over £500 in 2024

Islington Park Street	38,547.50
BNS Heating Spares Limited	32,075.00
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP	6,472.50
Ladderswood Development	82,441.20
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP	82,441.20
Phoenix Place, Camden	43,039.76
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP	1,427.50
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP	41,612.26
Royal Eden Docks	79,298.35
FOUR CORNERS ADVERTISING LIMITED	3,954.25
KEAZE LIMITED	1,400.00
THE MEDIA PEOPLE LTD	73,944.10
Royal Eden Docks Phase 3	10,991,105.65
DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS LLP	11,105.65
Mount Anvil	10,980,000.00
South Samuda Regeneration	22,310.00
Granicus-Firmstep Ltd	13,200.00
LONDON COMMUNICATIONS AGENCY LTD	5,610.00
MICHAEL TYRRELL [CMI062]	3,500.00
Stewart Street	4,263.48
Crown Promotions	810.00
GOLDLINE CAR SERVICES LTD	900.00
LONDON BOROUGH OF TOWER HAMLETS	683.48
THE HOUSING ASSOCIATIONS' CHARITABLE TRUST	1,870.00
Suttons Wharf South	23,181.36

Development transactions over £500 in 2024

BNS Heating Spares Limited	16,530.00
WINCKWORTH SHERWOOD	6,651.36
Tiller Road	23,090.40
Crown Promotions	14,375.40
MICHAEL TYRRELL [CMI062]	2,100.00
Talbots Removal	6,615.00
Victoria Quarter	29,144.30
PENNINGTONS MANCHES COOPER LLP	29,144.30
Waltham Forest Town Hall	133,953.22
Baily Garner	59,217.60
POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP	71,534.50
WINCKWORTH SHERWOOD	3,201.12
Grand Total	18,146,335.69